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Teamname

Safari 24

Verlierer 2.0

Ketchup & Majo

Teamname

Abt.Ski,Run&Bike
Die zwei ??
Die Riesen

Die Schnapsideen

Laufer
Valentin Boy
Hannah Bertl
Simon Schulz

Florian Trainer
Luis Freund

Alina Klein

Frieda Lang
Benedikt Speckamp
Luca Lindner
Anna Ludwig
Marlies Freud
Hanna Lidemann
Elisabeth Niggl
Anna Klein

Laufer

Christopher Robold
Herbert Schweiger
Albert Klein
Jacqueline Brans

Rundel

01:18,0
01:31,6
01:29,1
01:41,8

Radler
Kurt Brettmacher
Anna Fendt
Leni Schulz

Toni Schilcher
Joachim Link
Adrian Klein
Sahra Mayr

Terence Christopher Gruschwitz

Fabian Mayr

Lisa Ludwig

Kilian Freund
Marlene Bul3jager
Emilia Bertl

Anna Bertl

Runde2
Runde 3

00:59,2 01:01,9
00:59,6 01:17,0
01:00,2 01:09,9
01:10,5 01:25,9

Kleines Run & Bike 2023

Klasse Gesamtzeit

Runde 4

00:59,7
01:03,8
01:00,0
01:13,0

Kinder
Kinder
Kinder

Schiiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiler

Runde 5

01:01,8
01:18,7
01:09,6
01:23,3

10:27,4
12:44,4
15:17,8

08:11,2
08:13,6
08:32,6
08:56,7
09:07,4
09:26,7
10:11,3
10:20,2
10:22,3
10:38,6
DNF

Runde 6
Runde 7

00:59,7 01:01,4
00:59,8 01:11,8
01:00,1 01:06,4
01:09,8 01:26,9

Runde 8

01:00,6
17:48,3
17:54,8
20:09,3

Radler

Richard Filser
Robert Blockhaus
Markus Freund
Georg Niggl

Runde 1

02:54,5
02:43,9
02:50,1
03:03,5

Runde 2

02:57,2
02:50,8
03:04,0
03:09,8

Runde 3

03:00,7
02:50,6
03:06,9
03:17,8

Runde 4

02:59,0
02:43,9
03:11,0
03:04,1

Klasse

Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene

Gesamt

20:13,9
20:32,2
21:05,8
23:13,3



